

MMGSY Road to Mushar Tola (MMGSY) AUSA (SH)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

हनुमान

DIVISION

पंचगुल-1

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1704

पिंग बिन्दनग कपडासंग

Abstract 2nd A/C & Final Bill

19

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - MIMNEY Road					
to muchhar Tola					
Name of Agency - M/s Brizender					
Ka. Singh					
Agreement no - SBD-11/2024-25					
D.O.S - 30.08.2024					
D.O.D.C 29.08.2025 (24 hrs)					
Actual Completion Date -					
16.08.2025					
ABSTRACT COST					
1) providing & fixing					
1/100 working benchmark					
pillar - - - -					
4 Nos. V.M.B.P-5					
@ Rs 2725.10 → Rs 10900.40					
2) clearing & grubbing					
2/22 Road land - - - -					
0.1750 hectare V.M.B.P-5					
@ Rs 76926.08 → Rs 13462.08					
3) Construction of embankment					
8/3.4 with material obtained					
from borrow pit					
i. Lead for 1000m					
103.8000 V.M.B.P-5					
@ Rs 260.98 → Rs 27090.16					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ii. Levelled for 100.00m					
415.20m ³ VmmB, P-5					
@ 4.128.29 → R 78178.0					
4) Construction of					
9/3.14 Subgrade & Ditches					
Shoulder					
161.80m ³ VmmB, P-18					
@ R 264.51 → R 42799.0					
5) Construction of					
5/4.1 Granular sub-					
base (1.00m B)					
165.00m ³ VmmB, P-5					
161.25m ³ VmmB, P-8					
181.125m ³					
@ R 3261.37 → R 590716.0					
16) provide laying					
16/4.7 spreading, compacting					
USBR III					
84.36m ³ VmmB, P-5					
51.46m ³ VmmB, P-9					
135.82m ³					
@ R 5036.24 → R 684159.0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Construction of 17/6/4 unreinforced P.C.C. width M-30 150.00 m ³ width P-9 130.32 m ³ width P-14 280.32 m ³					
@ Rs 596.19 → Rs 2409684.0					
(8) P/F R.C.C. P/R 19/8-29 dia 300 mm 7.50 m width P-16					
@ Rs 1209.03 → Rs 9068.00					
(9) P/F Kilometer 20/10/1 Stone width 1/1 Km Stone 02 Nos width P-16					
@ Rs 2892.27 → Rs 5785.00					
(11) 200 mm Stone 02 Nos width P-16					
@ Rs 810.00 → Rs 1620.00					
(10) P/F Road - 20/10/2 21/10/2 Traffic Sign 1/1 600 mm equilateral Sign 02 Nos width P-17					
@ Rs 5056.31 → Rs 10113.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) 910mm octagon stop					
02 Nos. V.M.B. P-17					
@ Rs 12904.18					→ Rs 25808.36
(11) 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular place band					
02 Nos. V.M.B. P-17					
@ Rs 6790.17					→ Rs 13580.34
(11) Road marking					
24/8'13					
R.O. with bit applied					
thick plastic					
compound					
/					
966mm V.M.B. P-17					
@ Rs 886.10					→ Rs 85636.10
(12) providing curb					
25/10'6					
finishing (aggreg)					
mm (M.B.)					
02 Nos. V.M.B. P-6					
@ Rs 12844.67					→ Rs 25689.34
new h.p. work					
(13) Earthwork in excavation					
9.1/11.1					
for F.W.D.					
31.034703 V.M.B. P-15					
@ Rs 405.83					→ Rs 12595.10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) providing m-15 P.C.C.					
11.4					
(1:2:5:5) do. do.					
all comp. job					
5.516 m ³ mmsB, P-15					
@ Rs 6722.99 → Rs 37084.10					
(15) P.C.C. m-20 do. do.					
12.511					
all comp. job					
26.327 m ³ mmsB, P-15					
@ Rs 7730.11 → Rs 203511.10					
(16) p/L R.C.C. mmsB pipe					
9.3(B)					
10.00 m mmsB, P-15					
@ Rs 3290.60 → Rs 32906.10					
(17) painting on parapet wall					
24.96 m ² mmsB, P-16					
@ Rs 136.93 → Rs 3418.10					
Total Amt Rs 43,23,801.10					
Add @ 18% mmsB					Rs 778284.10
Add 1% L.C.					Rs 43238.10
Add S.F.					Rs 62580.10
Total Rs 5207903.10					
Less 28.31% discount					
Per government					Rs 1474357.10
Total Rs 37,33,546.10					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total					3733546.0
Less Premium Paid					
Gross volume P-6					
Circuit Breaker P-8					48946.0
Total Polyethylene P-2 & P-4, 600.0					
/					
04.10.2025					
J.F.					
All work has been completed					
& executed as per contract,					
04.10.2025					
J.F.					
Update material statement					
i. Soil/Fill -					
@ B 35.25 → B 23998.00					
ii. L.C.B					
MH = 18.1125 m ³					
53mm to 9.5mm @ 50% = 10867m ³					
@ B 931.75 → B 101258.00					
9.5mm to 2.36mm @ 20% = 4347m ³					
@ B 429.97 → B 18691.00					
2.36mm below @ 30% = 6520m ³					
@ B 502.80 → B 32785.00					
iii. WBM III					
MH = 135.83 m ³					
53mm to 22.4mm @ 20% = 136917m ³					
@ B Continuation 1100.00 → B 150609.00					
Stone Screen 11.2mm = 58.67m ³					
@ B 429.97 → B 25230.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iv) P.C.C. 17-30 (1:1:4)					
Qty = 26.32 m ³					
CPW = 280.32 m ³					
Stone = 236.997 m ³					
@ Rs 901.46 →					Rs 213644.0
Sand = 118.49 m ³					
@ Rs 502.80 →					Rs 59581.0
Total amt Rs 625796.0					
Taken 10% C.F. = Rs 62580.0					
2nd 04.10.2025 J.E.					
Total up to date material					
i. Soil = 680.805 m ³					
ii. Stone = 524.737 m ³					
iii. Coarse sand = 183.708 m ³					
2nd 04.10.2025 J.E.					

Continuation